
Associations Presidents Mail perso Mail assoc. Tel

1 Classe en 0 Bessy Titouan titouanbessy@gmail.com classe0cogny@gmail.com 07 77 25 94 40

2 Classe en 1 Deshayes Baptiste baptistesp@hotmail.fr 07 62 99 69 22

3 Classe en 2 Gingene Dimitri dimitri.gingene@gmail.com classeen2cogny@gmail.com 06 27 30 90 35

4 Classe en 3 Landecker Edwige edwige.landecker@clarins.com 06 88 06 48 78

5 Classe en 4 Balvay Sophie classe4cogny@gmail.com

6 Classe en 5 Vidal Fabien f.vidal@my-concept-toiture.fr classe5cogny@gmail.com 06 47 33 37 40

7 Classe en 6 Cretin Romain desperom@hotmail.fr classeen6decogny@gmail.com 06 98 43 77 68

8 Classe en 7 Forest Anthony bab1387@Hotmail.fr classe7cogny@laposte.net 06 13 29 22 68 

9 Classe en 8 Roche Solenne solenne_69@hotmail.com classe8cogny@gmail.com 06 71 87 41 48

10 Classe en 9 Lievre Antonin antonin.lievre@laposte.net classe9cogny@gmail.com 06 52 85 52 76

11 Amicale des boules Large Christian aclarge@orange.fr bouleamicalecogny@gmail.com 06 70 57 27 08

12 Assmat'y'bulles Moutet Marie Cécile benjamin.moutet@free.fr assmat.y.bulles@gmail.com 06 82 87 25 81

13 Au Fil du temps Sador Karine alexisetkarine@yahoo.fr aufildutempscogny@gmail.com 06 84 54 13 22

14 Caveau Robert Proton babycogny@hotmail.fr caveaudesvoutescogny@gmail.com 06 66 15 42 04

15 Classe 2010 Proton Romain rproton@laposte.net 06 63 90 79 13

16 Classe 2015 Vidal Fabien f.vidal@my-concept-toiture.fr 06 47 33 37 40

17 Comité de fleurissement Larue Christian laruech@wanadoo.fr 06 43 20 15 54

18 Comité des fêtes Gizard Lylian comitedesfetesdecognydelta@gmail.com 06 72 01 76 07

19 Copido Rora Sebastien 06 12 66 62 84

20 Echo de la Vallée du Morgon Bessy David odile.davidbessy@orange.fr 07 86 01 63 67

21 Gym Lafarge Séverine severine.cyril@orange.fr gymacogny@gmail.com 06 63 96 61 81

22 La Villa Hispanica Merlo Morat Philippe philippe.merlo@univ-lyon2.fr contact@villahispanica.com 06 85 66 39 44

23 Société de chasse Pouly Jean Michel sylvie.pouly@wanadoo.fr 06 88 78 38 01

24 Sou des ecoles Merme Sophie soudesecolescogny@gmail.com 06 21 18 67 40

25 Tiers Lieu Cogny Signoret Gregory tierslieucogny@gmail.com 06 10 01 96 09

26 Interassociation Grandjean Sébastien sebastien.grandjean79@gmail.com interassoc.cogny@gmail.com 06 26 71 13 75

Mairie Aurion Rémi secretariat@cogny.fr 06 60 08 68 50

Cretin Bernadette b.cretin52@gmail.com 06 82 92 93 85

Martine Morin martinemorin69@orange.fr 07 86 26 53 72 

Forest Anthony bab1387@Hotmail.fr 06 13 29 22 68 
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